
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ ΚΕΝΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΩΝ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ  ΑΓΩΓΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥ ΠΕ60 

Α/Α ΝΗΠΙΑΓΩΓΕΙΟ
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ 

ΚΕΝΑ ΠΕ60
Οδός & Αριθμός Τ.Κ. Περιοχή

1    1ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΡΟΜΠΟΝΑ 44 111 43 Προμπονά

2    2ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΧΑΛΚΟΜΑΤΑΔΩΝ & ΙΣΤΡΙΑΣ 111 42 Ριζούπολη

3    3ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΤΣΑΚΑΣΙΑΝΟΥ 26 111 41 Άνω Πατήσια

4    4ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΟΚΚΕΡΕΛ 14 111 46 Άνω Κυψέλη

5    5ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΓΟΥΔΑ - ΚΕΦΑΛΑ 22 & ΒΩΚΟΥ 114 76 Γκύζη

6    6ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΡΓΟΤΙΜΟΥ 30 116 34 Παγκράτι

7    7ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΜΠΕΔΟΚΛΕΟΥΣ 12 116 36 Παγκράτι

8   8ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΔΑΜΑΡΕΩΣ 65 116 33 Παγκράτι

9    9ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΓΕΝ. ΚΟΛΟΚΟΤΡΩΝΗ 25 117 41 Φιλοπάππου

10  10ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΤΙΛΠΩΝΟΣ 36 116 36 Παγκράτι

11   11ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΤΙΛΠΩΝΟΣ 36 116 36 Παγκράτι

12   12ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΟΝΤΟΥ & ΑΓ. ΘΩΜΑ 115 27 Γουδί

13   13ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΥΦΡΟΝΙΟΥ 81 161 21 Άλσος Συγγρού

14   14ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΙΝΑ 70 106 72 Λυκαβηττός

15   15ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Π. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ 10 11521 Αμπελόκηποι

16   16ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Ι. ΠΑΓΚΑ 23 115 24 Αμπελόκηποι

17   17ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΑΝΟΡΜΟΥ 7 115 22 Αμπελόκηποι

18  18ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΧΑΪΑΣ 3 115 23 Αμπελόκηποι

19   19ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΡΑΓΚΑΒΗ 84 114 75 Γκύζη

20   20ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΘΕΟΛ. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗ 7 115 24 Αμπελόκηποι

21   21ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΒΑΡΒΑΚΗ 23 114 74 Γκύζη

22   22ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΤΕΡΤΙΠΗ 42 104 45 Κάτω Πατήσια

23   23ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΕΝΟΥΣ 8 112 51 Άγιος Παντελεήμονας

24   24ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΦΩΚΙΩΝΟΣ ΝΕΓΡΗ 63 113 61 Κυψέλη

25   25ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΟΥΚΑ & ΧΟΡΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 20 115 22 Πολύγωνο

ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΚΗ ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ
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ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ ΚΕΝΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΩΝ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ  ΑΓΩΓΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥ ΠΕ60 

Α/Α ΝΗΠΙΑΓΩΓΕΙΟ
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ 

ΚΕΝΑ ΠΕ60
Οδός & Αριθμός Τ.Κ. Περιοχή

ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΚΗ ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ

26   26ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΧΙΛΙΑΝΔΑΡΙΟΥ 4 113 63 Κυψέλη

27   27ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΑΛΛΙΣΠΕΡΗ 1 117 42 Μακρυγιάννη

28   28ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1  ΑΙΓΙΝΗΣ 61 113 62 Κυψέλη

29   29ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΜΟΥΣΤΟΞΥΔΗ 23 114 73 Σχολή Ευελπίδων

30   30ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΤΡΑΛΛΕΩΝ  & ΩΡΩΠΟΥ 111 42 Άνω Πατήσια

31   31ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΟΥΣ 55 104 33 Πλατεία Βάθης

32   32ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΓΡΑΜΜΟΥ 21 104 43 Σεπόλια

33  33ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 Τ. ΦΙΛΗΜΟΝΟΣ 19 115 21 Αμπελόκηποι

34   34ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΚΟΜΙΝΑΤΟΥ 40 104 38 Πλατεία Βάθης

35   35ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Μ. ΒΟΔΑ 9 104 39 Πλατεία Βάθης

36   36ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Μ. ΑΝΝΙΝΟΥ 18 111 44 Άγιος Ελευθέριος

37   37ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΥΠΡΟΥ 43 112 53 Πλατεία Αμερικής 

38   38ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΤΑΫΓΕΤΟΥ 60 112 55 Γκράβα

39   39ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑΣ 2 104 44 Κολωνός

40   40ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΧΑΪΑΣ 3 115 23 Αμπελόκηποι

41   41ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΙΓΙΟΥ 33 115 27 Αμπελόκηποι

42   42ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΙΟΥ 2 115 26 Ερυθρός Σταυρός

43   43ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΦΩΤΟΜΑΡΑ 60 117 45 Νέος Κόσμος

44   44ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΔΑΜΑΡΕΩΣ 166 116 32 Άγιος Αρτέμιος

45   45ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΥΘΕΟΥ & ΑΓΚΥΛΗΣ 117 43 Νέος Κόσμος

46   46ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΔΡΙΑΝΟΥ 106 105 56 Πλάκα

47   47ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΛΙΜΟΥΣΙΩΝ 28 118 51 Άνω Πετράλωνα

48   48ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΚΤΑΙΟΥ 6 118 51 Θησείο

49   49ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΛΙΜΟΥΣΙΩΝ 28 118 51 Άνω Πετράλωνα
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ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ ΚΕΝΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΩΝ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ  ΑΓΩΓΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥ ΠΕ60 

Α/Α ΝΗΠΙΑΓΩΓΕΙΟ
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ 

ΚΕΝΑ ΠΕ60
Οδός & Αριθμός Τ.Κ. Περιοχή

ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΚΗ ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ

50   50ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΣΙΛΑΝΙΩΝΟΣ 1 118 52 Άνω Πετράλωνα

51   51ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗΣ 71 118 53 Κάτω Πετράλωνα

52   52ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΙΓΗΙΔΩΝ 35 118 53 Κάτω  Πετράλωνα

53   53ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΧΝΙΑΔΩΝ 3 118 54 Γκάζι - Ρουφ

54   54ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΙΜΟΥ 25 118 55 Βοτανικός

55   55ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΔΙΣΤΟΜΟΥ 67 104 44 Κολωνός

56   56ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΜΑΧΗΣ ΑΝΑΛΑΤΟΥ 70 117 45 Νέος Κόσμος

57   57ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΙΟΥ 2 115 26 Ερυθρός Σταυρός

58   59ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΛΑΓΟΥΜΙΤΖΗ 55 117 45 Νέος Κόσμος

59  60ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΒΟΡ. ΗΠΕΙΡΟΥ 81 104 44 Κολωνός

60   61ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ 56-72 104 43 Κολοκυνθού

61   62ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΙΛΙΑΝΟΥ 10 112 54 Κάτω Πατήσια

62   63ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΕΝΟΥΣ 8 112 51 Άγιος Παντελεήμονας

63   64ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Μ. ΚΟΡΑΚΑ 44 104 45 Κάτω Πατήσια

64   65ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 ΑΔΜΗΤΟΥ 64 104 46 Πλατεία Αττικής

65   66ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 ΥΓΕΙΑΣ 11 104 46 Άγιος Παντελεήμονας

66   67ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΔΑΜΑΡΕΩΣ 65 116 33 Παγκράτι

67   68ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΜΦΙΚΡΑΤΟΥΣ  & ΙΛΙΑΔΟΣ 116 31 Άγιος Αρτέμιος

68   69ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΡΓΟΤΙΜΟΥ 30 116 34 Παγκράτι

69   70ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΚΡΟΤΩΝΟΣ 4 116 31 Νέος Κόσμος

70   71ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΓΕΝ. ΚΟΛΟΚΟΤΡΩΝΗ 25 117 41 Φιλοπάππου

71   72ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΚΑΤΑΙΟΥ 80 117 43 Νέος Κόσμος

72   73ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΥΘΕΟΥ & ΑΓΚΥΛΗΣ 117 43 Νέος Κόσμος

73   74ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΑΠΟΡΟΥ 20 111 44 Άγιος Ελευθέριος
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ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ ΚΕΝΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΩΝ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ  ΑΓΩΓΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥ ΠΕ60 

Α/Α ΝΗΠΙΑΓΩΓΕΙΟ
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ 

ΚΕΝΑ ΠΕ60
Οδός & Αριθμός Τ.Κ. Περιοχή

ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΚΗ ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ

74  75ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΧΑΝΣΕΝ & ΤΣΙΛΕΡ 23 111 44 Κάτω Πατήσια

75   76ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 Μ. ΝΟΜΙΚΟΥ 26 112 53 Πλατεία Κολιάτσου

76   77ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Ι. ΠΑΓΚΑ 23 115 24 Αμπελόκηποι

77   78ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΚΑΤΑΙΟΥ 80 117 44 Νέος Κόσμος

78   79ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑ 7 104 43 Σεπόλια

79   80ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΥΓΕΙΑΣ 11Α 104 46 Άγιος Παντελεήμονας

80   81ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 3 ΤΑΫΓΕΤΟΥ 60 112 55 Γκράβα

81   82ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΙΟΥΣΤΙΝΙΑΝΟΥ 30-34 114 73 Εξάρχεια

82  83ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΤΙΜΑΙΟΥ 5 104 41 Ακαδημία Πλάτωνος

83   84ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΓ. ΑΣΩΜΑΤΩΝ 35 105 53 Κεραμεικός

84   85ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Μ.  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ 63 104 35 Μεταξουργείο

85   86ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΡΟΤΩΝΟΣ 4 116 31 Νέος Κόσμος

86   87ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΙΛΑΝΙΩΝΟΣ 1 118 52 Άνω Πετράλωνα

87   88ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΜΦΙΚΡΑΤΟΥΣ & ΙΛΙΑΔΟΣ 6 116 31 Άγιος Αρτέμιος

88   89ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΜΟΛΙΚΑ & ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ 2 104 43 Σεπόλια

89   90ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΘΗΡΑΣ 110 104 46 Πλατεία Αττικής

90   91ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 50 112 53 Πλατεία Αμερικής 

91   92ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΑΔΜΗΤΟΥ 64 104 46 Πλατεία Αττικής

92   93ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΧΙΛΙΑΝΔΑΡΙΟΥ 4 113 63 Κυψέλη

93  95ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΩΛΕΤΤΗ 34 106 82 Εξάρχεια

94   96ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΒΟΥΛΟΥ 12 118 53 Κάτω Πετράλωνα

95   97ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 399 111 43 Άγιος Ελευθέριος

96   98ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΙΤΑΚΗ 62 & Ι. ΦΩΚΑ 111 42 Άνω Πατήσια
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ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ ΚΕΝΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΩΝ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ  ΑΓΩΓΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥ ΠΕ60 

Α/Α ΝΗΠΙΑΓΩΓΕΙΟ
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ 

ΚΕΝΑ ΠΕ60
Οδός & Αριθμός Τ.Κ. Περιοχή

ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΚΗ ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ

97  99ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΤΕΩ 56 111 42 Άνω Πατήσια

98  100ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΧΟΦΜΑΝ 3 111 41 Άνω Πατήσια

99  101ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΟΝΤΟΥ & ΑΓ. ΘΩΜΑ 115 27 Γουδί

100  102ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΙΓΙΟΥ 33 & ΙΜΙΩΝ 115 27 Αμπελόκηποι

101  103ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΠ. ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗ 20 116 34 Παγκράτι

102  104ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΜΟΛΙΚΑ & ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ 2 104 43 Σεπόλια

103  105ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΜΙΧ. ΚΟΡΑΚΑ 44 104 45 Κάτω Πατήσια

104  106ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΜΙΧ. ΒΟΔΑ 9 104 39 Πλατεία Βάθης

105  107ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0  ΚΟΚΚΕΡΕΛ 14 113 64 Άνω Κυψέλη

106  108ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΒΩΚΟΥ 35 - ΓΟΥΔΑ 36 114 76 Πολύγωνο

107  109ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΙΓΙΝΗΣ 61 113 62 Κυψέλη

108  110ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗ 57 111 45 Κάτω  Πατήσια

109  111ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΡΑΓΚΑΒΗ 84 114 75 Γκύζη

110  112ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΛΑΓΟΥΜΙΤΖΗ 55 117 45 Νέος Κόσμος

111  113ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 ΤΑΫΓΕΤΟΥ 60 112 55 Γκράβα

112  114ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΔΑΜΑΡΕΩΣ 166 116 32 Άγιος Αρτέμιος

113  115ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 ΖΗΝΟΔΩΡΟΥ & ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑΣ 23 104 42 Κολοκυνθού

114  116ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΔΙΣΤΟΜΟΥ 67 104 44 Κολωνός

115  117ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΦΛΟΓΑΪΤΟΥ 2-6 104 45 Κάτω Πατήσια

116  118ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΥΡΛΑ 31 111 45 Κάτω Πατήσια

117  119ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΧΙΛΙΑΝΔΑΡΙΟΥ 4 113 63 Κυψέλη

118  120ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΕΔΡΗΝΟΥ & Δ. ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ 115 22 Αβέρωφ

119  121ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 Ι. ΦΩΚΑ & ΣΙΤΑΚΗ 62 111 42 Άνω Πατήσια

120  122ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΥΑΓΡΙΟΥ & ΕΡΑΣΜΟΥ 113 63 Άνω Κυψέλη

121  123ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΕΥΑΓΡΙΟΥ &  ΕΡΑΣΜΟΥ 113 63 Άνω Κυψέλη
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ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ ΚΕΝΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΩΝ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ  ΑΓΩΓΗΣ ΚΛΑΔΟΥ ΠΕ60 

Α/Α ΝΗΠΙΑΓΩΓΕΙΟ
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΑ 

ΚΕΝΑ ΠΕ60
Οδός & Αριθμός Τ.Κ. Περιοχή

ΤΑΧΥΔΡΟΜΙΚΗ ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ

122 124ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΑΝΟΡΜΟΥ 7 115 22 Αμπελόκηποι

123  125ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑΣ 2 104 44 Κολωνός

124  126ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0  ΑΙΓΙΝΗΣ 61 113 62 Κυψέλη

125  127ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΒΑΡΒΑΚΗ 23 114 74 Γκύζη

126  128ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΔΗΜΩΝΑΚΤΟΣ 17 117 45 Νέος Κόσμος

127  129ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΥΡΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 13 104 46 Άγιος Νικόλαος

128  130ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΑΙΜΩΝΟΣ & ΤΗΛΕΦΑΝΟΥΣ 104 42 Ακαδημία  Πλάτωνος

129  131ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΟΥ & ΠΥΡΛΑ 33 111 45 Κάτω Πατήσια

130  132ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΟΝΤΟΥ & ΑΓ. ΘΩΜΑ 115 27 Γουδί

131  133ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΧΑΛΚΟΜΑΤΑΔΩΝ & ΙΣΤΡΙΑΣ 111 42 Ριζούπολη

132  134ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΑΛΑΜΑΝΑΣ 6 104 41 Κολωνός

133  135ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΦΩΤΟΜΑΡΑ 60 117 45 Νέος Κόσμος

134  138ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΣΟΥΚΑ & ΧΟΡΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 20 115 22 Πολύγωνο

135  139ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΦΩΚΙΩΝΟΣ ΝΕΓΡΗ 63 113 61 Κυψέλη

136  140ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ & ΜΕΤΟΧΙΤΗ 104 43 Σεπόλια

137  141ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΔΟΡΔΟΥ 41 104 43 Σεπόλια

138  142ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0
ΕΥΓ. ΚΑΡΑΒΙΑ 9 & ΔΕΥΚΑΛΙΩΝΟΣ 

34
112 54 Κάτω Πατήσια

139  143ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0  ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΑ & ΩΡΩΠΟΥ 111 42 Άνω Πατήσια

140  144ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0  ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΑ & ΩΡΩΠΟΥ 111 42 Άνω Πατήσια

141  145ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΤΡΑΛΛΕΩΝ & ΩΡΩΠΟΥ 111 42 Λαμπρινή

142  148ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ & ΤΡΟΙΑΣ 6 11362 Κυψέλη

143  149ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 0 ΠΥΡΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 13 10446 Κάτω Πατήσια

144 150ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 ΔΕΦΝΕΡ & ΑΝΑΠΑΥΣΕΩΣ 11636 Μέτς

145 151ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 4 ΡΑΙΔΕΣΤΟΥ & ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 10444 Αθήνα

146 152ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 4 ΖΕΡΒΟΥΔΑΚΗ & ΔΑΓΚΛΗ 10445 Άγιος Νικόλαος
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147 153ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 4 ΙΑΚΩΒΑΤΩΝ & ΔΗΜ. ΡΑΛΛΗ 11144 Άγιος Ελευθέριος

148 154ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 4 ΙΑΚΩΒΑΤΩΝ & ΔΗΜ. ΡΑΛΛΗ 11144 Άγιος Ελευθέριος

149 155ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 3 ΚΡΙΣΣΗΣ & ΦΑΕΘΟΝΤΟΣ 11364 Αθήνα

150 156ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΠΑΠΑΡΣΕΝΗ, ΣΟΥΚΑ & ΚΟΥΡΜΑ 11522 Πολύγωνο

151 157ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1 ΛΑΜΨΑ & ΦΛΩΡΟΥ 11524 Αθήνα

152 158ο ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2 ΚΟΝΙΑΡΗ 26 & ΠΑΛΙΓΓΕΝΕΣΙΑΣ 11521 Λυκαβηττός

153 1ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0 ΜΕΣΟΛΟΓΓΙΟΥ & ΕΡΥΘΡΑΙΑΣ 162 31 Βύρωνας 

154 2ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0 ΣΩΚΙΩΝ 38 162 31 Βύρωνας 

155 3ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0 ΘΥΜΑΤΩΝ ΠΟΛΕΜΟΥ 27 162 33 Καρέας

156 4ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0  ΚΟΛΟΚΟΤΡΩΝΗ 40 162 32 Βύρωνας 

157 5ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0 ΜΕΣΣΟΛΟΓΙΟΥ & ΕΡΥΘΡΑΙΑΣ 162 31 Βύρωνας 

158 6ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ   0 ΑΙΓΙΑΛΕΙΑΣ 33Α 162 33 Βύρωνας 

159 7ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ   0 ΑΙΓΙΑΛΕΙΑΣ 33 162 33 Βύρωνας 

160 8ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ   0 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΛΙΕΡΗ & ΕΡΥΘΡΑΙΑΣ 162 31 Βύρωνας 

161 9ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ   0 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΛΙΕΡΗ & ΕΡΥΘΡΑΙΑΣ 162 31 Βύρωνας 

162 10ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0  ΤΑΤΑΟΥΛΩΝ & ΒΥΖΑΝΤΙΟΥ 1 162 32 Βύρωνας 

163 11ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0  ΤΑΤΑΟΥΛΩΝ & ΒΥΖΑΝΤΙΟΥ 1 162 32 Βύρωνας 

164 12ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ  0 HΠΕΙΡΟΥ 11 162 32 Βύρωνας 

165 13ο ΒΥΡΩΝΑ 0 ΜΙΝΩΟΣ 1 162 33 Βύρωνας 

166 1ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ   0 ΜΙΑΟΥΛΗ 3 111 46 Γαλάτσι

167 2ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΔΡΥΟΠΙΔΟΣ 9 111 47 Γαλάτσι

168 3ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΕΣΠΕΡΙΔΩΝ 12 111 46 Γαλάτσι

169 4ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΠΡΩΤΟΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ 8 111 47 Γαλάτσι

170 6ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ   0 ΖΑΛΟΓΓΟΥ 11 111 46 Γαλάτσι

171 8ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ   0 ΦΙΓΑΛΕΙΑΣ 67 111 47 Γαλάτσι
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172 9ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΕΣΠΕΡΙΔΩΝ 12-14 111 46 Γαλάτσι

173 10ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΑΙΓΟΣΘΕΝΩΝ 59 111 46 Γαλάτσι

174 11ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΑΓ. ΕΙΡΗΝΗΣ 5 111 46 Γαλάτσι

175 12ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΧΡ. ΛΑΔΑ 12 111 47 Γαλάτσι

176 13ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΔΡΥΟΠΙΔΟΣ 9 111 47 Γαλάτσι

177 15ο ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ  0 ΠΡΩΤΟΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ 8 111 47 Γαλάτσι

178   1ο ΔΑΦΝΗΣ 0 ΕΘΝ. ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ & ΚΙΟΥ 2 172 34 Δάφνη

179    2ο ΔΑΦΝΗΣ 0 ΟΛΓΑΣ & ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΟΥΣ 9 172 36 Δάφνη

180    3ο ΔΑΦΝΗΣ 0 ΑΛ. ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ 74 172 35 Δάφνη

181    4ο ΔΑΦΝΗΣ 0 ΕΘΝ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 21 172 37 Δάφνη

182   5ο ΔΑΦΝΗΣ 0 ΔΗΛΟΥ 30-32 172 35 Δάφνη

183    6ο ΔΑΦΝΗΣ 0 ΧΙΟΥ 45 172 37 Δάφνη

184    7ο ΔΑΦΝΗΣ 0 ΑΛ. ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ 74 172 34 Δάφνη

185   1ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΓΡ. ΚΟΥΣΙΔΟΥ 87 157 72 Ζωγράφου

186    2ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0  ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ & ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 2 157 73 Ζωγράφου

187    3ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΜΑΚΡΥΓΙΑΝΝΗ 46 157 72 Ζωγράφου

188    4ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 Μ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ & ΚΟΡΥΤΣΑΣ 157 73 Ζωγράφου

189    5ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΚΡΑΤΕΡΟΥ & ΑΛΚΑΙΟΥ 42 157 71 Ζωγράφου

190    6ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΓΑΖΗΣ 26 157 71 Ζωγράφου

191    7ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΚΡΙΝΩΝ 41 157 72 Ζωγράφου

192    8ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 28ης ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 6 & ΙΟΚΑΣΤΗΣ 157 72 Ζωγράφου

193    9ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΚΡΙΝΩΝ 41 157 72 Ζωγράφου

194  10ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0  ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ & ΚΑΛΑΒΡΥΤΩΝ 2 157 73 Ζωγράφου

195 11ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΚΡΑΤΕΡΟΥ & ΑΛΚΑΙΟΥ 42 157 71 Ζωγράφου

196   12ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 1 ΓΑΖΗΣ 26 157 71 Ζωγράφου
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197   13ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΜΑΙΚΗΝΑ 30 157 72 Ζωγράφου

198   14ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΙΟΚΑΣΤΗΣ & 28ης ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 6 157 72 Ζωγράφου

199   16ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΜΑΙΚΗΝΑ 30 157 72 Ζωγράφου

200   17ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 Μ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ & ΚΟΡΥΤΣΑΣ 157 73 Ζωγράφου

201   18ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΓΡ. ΚΟΥΣΙΔΟΥ 87 157 72 Ζωγράφου

202   19ο ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ 0 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟΥΠΟΛΗ 157 72 Ζωγράφου

203   1ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΠΡΩΤΟΠΑΠΠΑ 2 163 45 Ηλιούπολη

204   2ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0  ΠΟΥΣΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ 19 163 46 Ηλιούπολη

205    3ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΠΕΛΟΠΟΝΝΗΣΟΥ 34 163 45 Ηλιούπολη

206    4ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΓΡΙΒΑ 4 163 41 Ηλιούπολη

207    5ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0  ΑΓΑΜΕΜΝΟΝΟΣ 1 163 43 Ηλιούπολη

208    6ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΜΥΚΟΝΟΥ & ΛΑΡΝΑΚΟΣ 163 46 Ηλιούπολη

209    7ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΒΑΚΧΟΥ & ΗΡΑΚΛΕΟΥΣ 21 163 45 Ηλιούπολη

210    8ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ & ΔΑΜΑΣΚΗΝΟΥ 1 163 42 Ηλιούπολη

211    9ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΧΕΛΜΟΥ 1 163 44 Ηλιούπολη

212   10ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΚΟΤΖΙΑ 25 163 46 Ηλιούπολη

213   11ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΘΕΟΤΟΚΗ 2 163 46 Ηλιούπολη

214   12ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΦΑΝΑΡΙΩΤΩΝ 8 163 43 Ηλιούπολη

215   13ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΜΥΡΩΝΟΣ & ΖΗΝΟΒΙΟΥ 12 163 41 Ηλιούπολη

216   14ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΘΡΑΚΗΣ 31 163 41 Ηλιούπολη

217   15ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0  ΘΡΑΚΗΣ & ΑΛΙΜΟΥΝΤΟΣ 163 41 Ηλιούπολη

218   16ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΑΓΑΜΕΜΝΟΝΟΣ 1 163 43 Ηλιούπολη

219   17ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΜΥΚΟΝΟΥ & ΖΑΠΠΑ 2 163 46 Ηλιούπολη

220   18ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΚΙΘΑΙΡΩΝΟΣ 35 163 44 Ηλιούπολη

221   19ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΑΡΙΣΤΑΡΧΟΥ & ΠΟΛΥΚΛΕΙΤΟΥ 163 41 Ηλιούπολη
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222   20ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΦΛΕΜΙΝΓΚ 1 163 45 Ηλιούπολη

223   21ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΗΝΟΥ & ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ 1 163 42 Ηλιούπολη

224   22ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 ΣΑΡΩΝΙΚΟΥ 31 163 45 Ηλιούπολη

225   23ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 Γ. ΦΥΤΡΟΥ 1 163 43 Ηλιούπολη

226   24ο ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 0 Μ. ΑΝΤΥΠΑ 34 163 46 Ηλιούπολη

227   1ο ΚΑΙΣΑΡΙΑΝΗΣ 0 ΕΘΝ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 113 161 21 Καισαριανή

228    2ο  ΚΑΙΣΑΡΙΑΝΗΣ 0 ΕΘΝ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 118 161 22 Καισαριανή

229    3ο  ΚΑΙΣΑΡΙΑΝΗΣ 0 ΔΕΡΒΕΝΑΚΙΩΝ 2 161 22 Καισαριανή

230   4ο  ΚΑΙΣΑΡΙΑΝΗΣ 0 Η. ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 9 161 21 Καισαριανή

231    5ο  ΚΑΙΣΑΡΙΑΝΗΣ 0 Η. ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 9 161 21 Καισαριανή

232    6ο  ΚΑΙΣΑΡΙΑΝΗΣ 0 ΕΘΝ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 118 161 22 Καισαριανή

233    7ο  ΚΑΙΣΑΡΙΑΝΗΣ 0 Λ. ΜΑΝΩΛΙΔΗ 7 16121 Καισαριανή

234  1ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 0 ΕΦΕΣΟΥ 1 & Ν. ΤΡΥΠΙΑ 143 41 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

235    2ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 0 ΣΜΥΡΝΗΣ 38 143 41 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

236    3ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 0
ΑΡΧΙΕΠΙΣΚΟΠΟΥ ΧΡΥΣ. 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 16
143 42 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

237   4ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 1 ΚΑΝΑΡΗ 6 143 41 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

238    5ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 0 ΝΙΚΗΤΑΡΑ 26 143 42 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

239    6ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 0 ΛΑΧΑΝΑ 3 143 42 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

240   7ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 1 ΠΙΝΔΟΥ 75 143 42 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

241    8ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 1 ΠΕΛΑΣΓΩΝ 14 143 42 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

242    9ο ΝΕΑΣ ΦΙΛΑΔΕΛΦΕΙΑΣ 0  ΤΥΑΝΝΩΝ & ΜΑΙΑΝΔΡΟΥ 85 143 41 Ν. Φιλαδέλφεια

243   1ο ΝΕΑΣ ΧΑΛΚΗΔΟΝΑΣ 2 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ Ε' 1 143 43 Ν. Χαλκηδόνα

244    2ο ΝΕΑΣ ΧΑΛΚΗΔΟΝΑΣ 0  ΑΓ. ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΩΝ 2 143 43 Ν. Χαλκηδόνα

245 3ο ΝΕΑΣ ΧΑΛΚΗΔΟΝΑΣ 0 ΚΗΦΙΣΟΥ 64Α & ΚΑΛΒΟΥ 14343 Ν. Χαλκηδόνα

246    1ο ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ 0 ΠΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ 1 172 36 Υμηττός
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247   2ο ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ 0  ΔΟΡΥΛΑΙΟΥ 2 172 37 Υμηττός

248    3ο ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ 0 ΑΛΕΞ. ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΗ 54 172 37 Υμηττός

249    4ο ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ 0 ΥΨΗΛΑΝΤΟΥ 27 172 36 Υμηττός

250   5ο ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ 0 ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗ 86 172 37 Υμηττός

251
ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟΥ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "ΑΓΙΑ 

ΣΟΦΙΑ"
0 ΜΙΚΡΑΣ ΑΣΙΑΣ & ΘΗΒΩΝ 1 115 27 Γουδί

252
ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟΥ ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "Π. & 

Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 
0 ΘΗΒΩΝ & ΛΕΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ 1 115 27 Γουδί
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